
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 425-1 CSC.305 CSC311-8 CSC322-1 CSC505 PRJ601

Human Computer 

Interaction

Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Web Programming Compiler Construction Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

Final Year Project (Phase-I)
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0184 Taimoor Hussain - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0181 Aasam Bin Arif - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0185 Ehtisham Ul Haq - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0186 Hamas Zafar - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0189 Mudasir Khan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0192 Muhammad Nasir Ali - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0194 Muhammad Shahryar - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0195 Muhammad Usama Yousaf - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0198 Muzamil Iqbal - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0201 Shahab Shakeel - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0204 Wajahat Mehmood - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0241 Abu Bakar Afzal - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0243 Asim Ahmed (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0244 Atif Ali - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0248 Hammad Shakeel - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0250 Izaz Gohar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0254 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0257 Muhammad Sarwar Soomar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0264 Sohail Ahmed - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0001 Abdul Rafay (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0014 Habib Ullah - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0030 Muhammad Naveed - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0148 Muhammad Saqib Anwar - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0159 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS Aut-20-M-0019 Jawad Ali Bin Siddique - F - 3 - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS Aut-20-M-0042 Seerat Saeed - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0151 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar (Withhe - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Spring 2025

SSE 507 SSE 611 SSE 612 SSE505 SSE606

Parallel and Distributed 

Computing

Data Science Data Visualization Object Oriented Software 

Engineering

Advanced Programming
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0184 Taimoor Hussain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.70 2.59

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0181 Aasam Bin Arif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.40 3.17

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0185 Ehtisham Ul Haq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.40 3.32

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0186 Hamas Zafar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.30 2.73

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0189 Mudasir Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.44

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0192 Muhammad Nasir Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.57

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0194 Muhammad Shahryar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.90 2.82

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0195 Muhammad Usama Yousaf 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.60 3.43

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0198 Muzamil Iqbal 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.60 2.69

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0201 Shahab Shakeel 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.25

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0204 Wajahat Mehmood 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 2.86

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0241 Abu Bakar Afzal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.10 2.54

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0243 Asim Ahmed (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.29

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0244 Atif Ali 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.30 2.72

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0248 Hammad Shakeel 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 30 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.10 2.59

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0250 Izaz Gohar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.70 2.42

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0254 Muhammad Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.40 3.01

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0257 Muhammad Sarwar Soomar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.58

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0264 Sohail Ahmed 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.30

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0001 Abdul Rafay (Withheld due to Fee - - - - 2.92 2.49

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0014 Habib Ullah 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.86 2.88

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0030 Muhammad Naveed 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 28 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.50 2.41

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0148 Muhammad Saqib Anwar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.70 3.60

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0159 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.24

BS CS Aut-20-M-0019 Jawad Ali Bin Siddique 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - F - 3 - 1.33 2.36

BS CS Aut-20-M-0042 Seerat Saeed 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.90 2.71

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0151 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar (Withhe - - - - - - - - 1.93 2.36
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Ghayyas ud Din




